



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

25 102 Total Team
8 22 19 ROMERO Guillermo
7 17 13 MACIAS Marco

40 107 Total Team
39 92 10 RANGEL Pedro
48 75 Total Team
8 11 19 ROMERO Guillermo

19 25 13 MACIAS Marco

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

33 100 Total Team
15 28 4 MATA Hector
5 11 14 MONTOYA Maximo

49 129 Total Team
49 115 9 CARRASCO Jose
69 95 Total Team
20 25 4 MATA Hector
26 34 11 CONTRERAS Jhoser

Best Scorer 19 67 12 VARGAS Daniel19 67 14 MONTOYA Maximo

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 122 Total Team
16 29 12 VARGAS Daniel
14 32 13 MACIAS Marco
19 75 Total Team
6 13 14 AGUILERA Tomas
4 11 13 MACIAS Marco
4 110 Total Team
1 17 13 MACIAS Marco
1 13 6 CORDOVA Samuel

36 Total Team
111 307 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

58 144 Total Team
18 42 14 MONTOYA Maximo
16 33 11 CONTRERAS Jhoser
7 55 Total Team
4 12 17 ESCOBAR Daniel
1 5 6 ENRIQUEZ Jose
5 95 Total Team
4 14 10 PINERUA Kervin
1 17 14 MONTOYA Maximo

24 Total Team
94 294 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

MEX • Mexico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 YEPEZ Ricardo
2 HERRERA Edgar
6 CORDOVA Samuel
7 ENRIQUEZ Francisco

10 RANGEL Pedro
11 GUERRERO Ismael
12 VARGAS Daniel
13 MACIAS Marco
14 AGUILERA Tomas
16 BARAJAS Jorge
17 QUINONES Jorge
19 ROMERO GuillermoL


   
    

    

    
    
    

  
L L L L L

4
8

7

19
19
15

2
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Jorge, AZAIR (MEX)
Sergio, HERNANDEZ (MEX)

VEN • Venezuela 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 DELGADO Antonio
2 BRICENO Alberto
4 MATA HectorL
5 RODRIGUEZ Emerson
6 ENRIQUEZ Jose
8 PEREZ Jose
9 CARRASCO Jose

10 PINERUA Kervin
11 CONTRERAS Jhoser
12 BRITO Pedro
14 MONTOYA Maximo
17 ESCOBAR Daniel

  
 

L L L L L


    
  
    
    
    


    
    

1
6
1
5

14
16

19
8

Coach:
Assistant:

Idolo, HERRERA (VEN)
Robinson, URDANETA (VEN)

Referees: HEMELGARN, Brian (USA) & PEREZ, Josmer (PAN)

VEN
MEX 3

2 16
25

25
23

25
23

15
25

13
15

94
111

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:26 0:29 0:21 0:17 1:56

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 37414/06/2011
Gatineau, QC, Canada
Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 20:08  Total: 2:08

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 567), © 1992-2009 FIVB 14/06/2011  20:12 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011
Pool A


