



P-2 VOLLEYBALL • Match result



VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011

Pool A

Match: 7 **Date:** 14/06/2011 **Spectators:** 374
City: Gatineau, QC, Canada
Hall: Centre Robert Guertin
Match duration: **Start:** 18:00 **End:** 20:08 **Total:** 2:08

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
VEN	2	16	25	25	15	13	94
MEX	3	25	23	23	25	15	111
Set duration		0:23	0:26	0:29	0:21	0:17	1:56

Referees: HEMELGARN, Brian (USA) & PEREZ, Josmer (PAN)

VEN • Venezuela		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
1	DELGADO Antonio						
2	BRICENO Alberto						
4	L MATA Hector	L	L	L	L	L	
5	RODRIGUEZ Emerson						1
6	ENRIQUEZ Jose	■	■	■	■	■	6
8	PEREZ Jose	□					1
9	CARRASCO Jose	■	■	■	■	■	5
10	PINERUA Kervin	■	■	■	■	■	14
11	CONTRERAS Jhoser	■	■	■	■	■	16
12	BRITO Pedro						
14	MONTOYA Maximo	■	■	■	■	■	19
17	ESCOBAR Daniel	■	■	■	■	■	8

MEX • Mexico		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
1	YEPEZ Ricardo						
2	HERRERA Edgar	□					4
6	CORDOVA Samuel	■	■	■	■	■	8
7	ENRIQUEZ Francisco						
10	RANGEL Pedro	■	■	■	■	■	7
11	GUERRERO Ismael						
12	VARGAS Daniel	■	■	■	■	■	19
13	MACIAS Marco	■	■	■	■	■	19
14	AGUILERA Tomas	■	■	■	■	■	15
16	BARAJAS Jorge						
17	QUINONES Jorge	■	■	■			2
19	L ROMERO Guillermo	L	L	L	L	L	1

Coach: Idolo, HERRERA (VEN)
Assistant: Robinson, URDANETA (VEN)

Coach: Jorge, AZAIR (MEX)
Assistant: Sergio, HERNANDEZ (MEX)

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name	Scoring Skills	Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
58	144	Total Team		52	122	Total Team
18	42	14 MONTOYA Maximo	Spike	16	29	12 VARGAS Daniel
16	33	11 CONTRERAS Jhoser		14	32	13 MACIAS Marco
7	55	Total Team	Block	19	75	Total Team
4	12	17 ESCOBAR Daniel		6	13	14 AGUILERA Tomas
1	5	6 ENRIQUEZ Jose		4	11	13 MACIAS Marco
5	95	Total Team	Serve	4	110	Total Team
4	14	10 PINERUA Kervin		1	17	13 MACIAS Marco
1	17	14 MONTOYA Maximo		1	13	6 CORDOVA Samuel
24		Total Team	Opp. error	36		Total Team
94	294	Total Team	Total	111	307	Total Team

19	67	14 MONTOYA Maximo	Best Scorer	19	67	12 VARGAS Daniel
----	----	-------------------	--------------------	----	----	------------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name	Non scoring Skills	Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
33	100	Total Team		25	102	Total Team
15	28	4 MATA Hector	Dig	8	22	19 ROMERO Guillermo
5	11	14 MONTOYA Maximo		7	17	13 MACIAS Marco
49	129	Total Team	Set	40	107	Total Team
49	115	9 CARRASCO Jose		39	92	10 RANGEL Pedro
69	95	Total Team	Reception	48	75	Total Team
20	25	4 MATA Hector	<u>Success - Faults</u>	8	11	19 ROMERO Guillermo
26	34	11 CONTRERAS Jhoser	<u># Attempts</u>	19	25	13 MACIAS Marco

■ Starting line-up Pts = Points scored [nn] = Captain
□ Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero
Opp = Opponent

